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‘TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Quantities, prices, and availability are subject to change; please call or email ahead for updated details at 203-288-1026 or
sales@brokenarrownursery.com. We have extensive Kalmia offerings that may not be reflected here, so please inquire for
specific availabilities.

Our hours are 10 AM-5 PM seven days a week and we close for the season at the end of the day October 31st. Visits after
that time are by appointment only.

Reserving Material: Reserved plant material must be paid for in full and can be held at the nursery free of charge for up to 2
weeks beyond the purchase date or until the nursery closes for the season, whichever comes first. Material held for longer than
2 weeks will be assessed a 10% holding and handling fee for each additional week the plants are held for a maximum of 6 weeks.
No material will be held for any reason for greater than 8 weeks or past the close of the nursery season.

Delivery: While we prefer customers pick up plants, we understand this is not always possible. Deliveries are quoted at a
minimum of $120/hour for one truck and one person. Charges include travel to the site, unloading of plant material, and return
to the nursery; Broken Arrow Nursery does not install. Please note, large orders or heavy material may require additional
personnel or vehicles and are subject to additional charges. We may also be able to refer you to other delivery and/or installation
services if needed.

Guarantee: We guarantee that all plants sold by Broken Arrow Nursery are healthy and true to name when they leave the
nursery. If such is not the case, we will replace the plant in question or issue a nursery credit for the purchase price of

the plant.

We are not responsible for losses caused by:

* Neglect to appropriately water, feed, prepare the soil, or site your plant, including overwintering

in containers.
e Death or damage from hungry critters.
e Extreme and unusual weather conditions or inappropriate climate zone. &m

We have an excellent reputation and have every intention of maintaining it!
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Plant
Abelia mosanensis
Buxus microphylla 'Peergold' PP 16053
Buxus sempervirens (Nick N Variegated)
Buxus sempervirens 'Elegantissima’
Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy'
Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy'
Buxus sempervirens 'Unraveled’

Buxus x 'Green Mountain'

Buxus x 'Green Velvet'

Callicarpa dichotoma 'Duet’

Callicarpa dichotoma 'Splashy"
Callicarpa japonica 'Snow Storm’
Calycanthus floridus 'Athens’
Calycanthus x raulstonii 'Dark Secret'

Calycanthus x raulstonii 'Hartlage Wine'

Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Sputnik’

Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Sputnik’
Chionanthus virginicus 'Spring Fleecing'
Chionanthus virginicus 'Spring Fleecing'

Chionanthus virginicus 'White Knight'

Clerodendrum trichotomum 'Golden Glory'

Clethra barbinervis
Clethra barbinervis 'Candelabra’
Corylopsis glabrescens
Cotinus coggygria 'Ancot’
Disanthus cercidifolius
Disanthus cercidifolius 'Rikyu'
Enkianthus campanulatus 'Albiflorus’
Enkianthus campanulatus 'Howito'

Enkianthus campanulatus 'Miyama-Beni'

Common Name
Hardy Abelia
Peergold Boxwood
Boxwood (Nick N Variegated)
Elegantissima Variegated Boxwood

Graham Blandy Boxwood
Graham Blandy Boxwood

Unraveled Boxwood

Green Mountain Boxwood

Green Velvet Boxwood

Duet White Fruited Beautyberry

Splashy Beautyberry
Snow Storm Variegated Beautyberry
Athens Sweethrub
Dark Secret Hybrid Sweetshrub
Hartlage Wine Hybrid Sweetshrub

Sputnik Buttonbush

Sputnik Buttonbush
Spring Fleecing Fringetree
Spring Fleecing Fringetree

White Knight Fringetree
Golden Glory Bower
Japanese Clethra
Candelabra Japanese Clethra
Fragrant Winterhazel
Golden Smokebush
Disanthus
Rikyu Disanthus
White Flowered Redvein Enkianthus
Howito Redvein Enkianthus

Miyama-beni Redvein Enkianthus
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#
3-4'B+B
3-4'B+B

30-36"B+B
30-36"B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6'B+B
12" Box 18-24"
24-30"B+B

3-4'B+B

#7 4-5'

#7 4-5'
#7 3-4'
3-4'B+B
4-5'B+B
4-5'B+B

4-5'B+B

6-7' B+B
5-6'B+B
6-7' B+B
4-5'B+B
#7 3-4'
#10 5-6'
4-5'B+B
6-7' B+B
#7 4-5'
4-5'B+B
4-5'B+B
3-4'B+B
4-5'B+B
4-5'B+B

Price
$179.99
$249.99
$249.99
$249.99
$229.99
$249.99
$129.99
$179.99

$199.99

$79.99

$79.99
$79.99
$129.99
$249.99
$199.99

$199.99

$199.99
$199.99
$249.99
$199.99
$79.99
$249.99
$249.99
$249.99
$79.99
$179.99
$199.99
$179.99
$249.99
$199.99

Notes

Wider than tall
Wider than tall

Slightly wider than tall

Unbeatably fine texture for the shrub border, with an
incredible, stand out pop of color against dark leaved

companions!

As wide as tall

Native and incredibly adaptable, these compact
shrubs are a pollinator's dream with delightfully
strange white pom pom flowers appearing in early

summer.

Nearly as wide as tall

As wide as tall




Enkianthus campanulatus 'Summer Hill'
Enkianthus perulatus
Enkianthus perulatus
Euonymus americanus

Fothergilla x intermedia 'Mt. Airy’
Hamamelis japonica 'Arborea’
Hamamelis vernalis '‘Quasimodo’
Hamamelis virginiana 'Christmas Gold'
Hamamelis virginiana 'Copper Curls'
Hamamelis virginiana 'Copper Curls'
Hamamelis virginiana 'Green Thumb'
Hamamelis virginiana 'Lemon Lime'

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Athena’

Hamamelis x intermedia 'Burning Desire'

Hibiscus syriacus (White New Growth)

Hibiscus syriacus (White New Growth)

Hippophae rhamnoides 'Sprite’
Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight'
Ilex aquifolium ‘Angustifolia’
Ilex opaca 'Bosley’

Ilex opaca 'Jersey Princess'
Ilex opaca 'Old Heavy Berry'
Ilex opaca 'Satyr Hill'

Ilex verticillata 'Canary’

Ilex verticillata 'Chrysocarpa’
Ilex verticillata 'Roberta Case'
Tlex verticillata "Winter Gold'
Tlex verticillata "Winter Gold'
Ilex verticillata "Winter Red'
Ilex x meserveae 'Gilded Daybreak'’
Ilex x meserveae 'Honey Jo'

Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek’

Summer Hill Redvein Enkianthus
White Enkianthus
White Enkianthus
Strawberry Bush
Mt. Airy Hybrid Fothergilla
Arborea Japanese Witch Hazel
Quasimodo Vernal Witch Hazel
Christmas Gold Common Witch Hazel
Copper Curls Common Witch Hazel
Copper Curls Common Witch Hazel
Green Thumb Common Witch Hazel
Lemon Lime Common Witch Hazel
Athena Hybrid Witch Hazel
Burning Desire Hybrid Witch Hazel
White New Growth Rose-of-Sharon

White New Growth Rose-of-Sharon

Sprite Seabuckthorn
Limelight Panicle Hydrangea
Angustifolia English Holly
Bosley American Holly
Jersey Princess American Holly
Old Heavy Berry American Holly
Satyr Hill American Holly
Canary Winterberry Holly
Yellow Winterberry Holly
Roberta Case Winterberry Holly
Winter Gold Winterberry Holly
Winter Gold Winterberry Holly
Winter Red Winterberry Holly
Gilded Daybreak Meserve Hybrid Holly
Honey Jo Meserve Hybrid Holly

Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet

4-5
3-4'
4-5

B+B
B+B
B+B

#7 4-5'

3-4'
5-6'
3-4'
4-5
5-6'
8-9'
5-6'
5-6'
6-7'
5-6'
4-5

7-8'

3-4

B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B

B+B

B+B

#7 3-4'

5-6'

B+B

#7 4-5'

4-5

B+B

#7 4-5'

4-5
5-6'
4-5
4-5
4-5
5-6'
4-5

#7 24-30"

30-36" B+B

5-6'

B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B
B+B

B+B

$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$79.99
$149.99
$249.99
$249.99
$199.99
$199.99
$349.99
$249.99
$249.99
$249.99
$199.99
$149.99

$249.99

$149.99
$89.99
$299.99
$129.99
$199.99
$129.99
$199.99
$199.99
$179.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$99.99
$129.99
$199.99

Healing trunk wound

A remarkable and unique hedging option or stand
alone specimen plant that brings a touch of the
tropics to New England! Mauve flowers stand out
boldly against creamy white splashed new growth that
gradually picks up more green as they age.

Fat plants




Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek’

Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek’

Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Goshiki'

Rhododendron atlanticum f. polypetela
Rhododendron x (Azalea B. Schlein)

Rhododendron x 'Coastal Flame'
Rhododendron x '"Homebush'

Salix myrsinifolia 'Blackskin’

Syringa meyeri 'Palibin’

Syringa x 'Purple Haze'
Vaccinium corymbosum
Vaccinium corymbosum
Viburnum dilatatum (OP Seedling)
Viburnum dilatatum 'Daruma’
Viburnum dilatatum 'Henneke'
Viburnum dilatatum 'Michael Dodge'
Viburnum lantana 'Aureum’
Viburnum nudum 'Moonshine'
Viburnum nudum var. cassinoides 'SMNVCDD' Lil Ditty™ PP 27549
Viburnum nudum '"Winterthur'
Viburnum nudum '"Winterthur'
Viburnum phlebotrichum
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Molly Schroeder
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Summer Snowflake'

Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Summer Snowflake'

Viburnum sp. (Unknown)

Viburnum wrightii 'CA Hildebrandt'

Viburnum x burkwoodii 'Mohawk'

Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet

Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet

Variegated Osmanthus

Coastal Azalea
B. Schlein Azalea

Coastal Flame Hybrid Azalea
Homebush Hybrid Rhododendron
Blackskin Myrsine Leafed Willow

Dwarf Korean Lilac

Purple Haze Hybrid Lilac
Highbush Blueberry
Highbush Blueberry

Linden Viburnum

Daruma Linden Viburnum

Henneke Linden Viburnum
Michael Dodge Linden Viburnum
Golden Wayfaringtree Viburnum
Moonshine Witherod Viburnum

Lil Ditty™ Witherod Viburnum

Winterthur Witherod Viburnum
Winterthur Witherod Viburnum

Phlebotrichum Viburnum

Molly Schroeder Doublefile Viburnum
Summer Snowflake Doublefile Viburnum

Summer Snowflake Doublefile Viburnum

Viburnum

CA Hildebrandt Wright Viburnum

Mohawk Viburnum
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6-7'B+B

7-8' B+B

#7 24-30"
30-36"B+B

3-4'B+B

3-4'B+B

4-5'B+B
#7 3-4'

5-6'B+B

5-6' B+B
4-5'B+B
5-6' B+B
5-6' B+B
3-4'B+B
4-5'B+B
#7 3-4'
4-5'B+B
5-6' B+B
3-4'B+B
#7 3-4'
4-5'B+B
4-5'B+B
#7 24-30"
4-5'B+B
6-7' B+B

30-36"B+B

4-5'B+B
#7 4-5'

$249.99

$249.99

$99.99
$149.99

$129.99

$129.99
$149.99
$79.99

$249.99

$249.99
$149.99
$149.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$89.99
$179.99
$199.99
$149.99
$89.99
$179.99
$179.99
$89.99
$179.99
$199.99

$149.99

$199.99
$89.99

Incredibly versatile, and equally at home in a
manicured hedge or as a small tree sized specimen
plant. Gray and cream variegations keeps a cool feel

to the landscape even during the heat of summer.

A deciduous rhododendron with highly fragrant white
flowers.

Beautiful standard grafted specimen with a 5' head
topped with fragant lavender flowers in spring and
maroon purple fall color.

Dark, leathery, corrugated green leaves, white flowers,
and bright red fruit. Unknown parentage, but with an
affinity to Viburnum lantana.




