TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Quantities, prices, and availability are subject to change; please call or email ahead for updated details at 203-288-1026 or sales@brokenarrownursery.com. We have extensive Kalmia offerings that may not be reflected here, so please inquire for specific availabilities.

Our hours are 10 AM-5 PM seven days a week and we close for the season at the end of the day October 31st. Visits after that time are by appointment only.

Reserving Material: Reserved plant material must be paid for in full and can be held at the nursery free of charge for up to 2 weeks beyond the purchase date or until the nursery closes for the season, whichever comes first. Material held for longer than 2 weeks will be assessed a 10% holding and handling fee for each additional week the plants are held for a maximum of 6 weeks. No material will be held for any reason for greater than 8 weeks or past the close of the nursery season.

Delivery: While we prefer customers pick up plants, we understand this is not always possible. Deliveries are quoted at a minimum of \$120/hour for one truck and one person. Charges include travel to the site, unloading of plant material, and return to the nursery; Broken Arrow Nursery does not install. Please note, large orders or heavy material may require additional personnel or vehicles and are subject to additional charges. We may also be able to refer you to other delivery and/or installation services if needed.

Guarantee: We guarantee that all plants sold by Broken Arrow Nursery are healthy and true to name when they leave the nursery. If such is not the case, we will replace the plant in question or issue a nursery credit for the purchase price of the plant.

We are not responsible for losses caused by:

 Neglect to appropriately water, feed, prepare the soil, or site your plant, including overwintering in containers.

- Death or damage from hungry critters.
- Extreme and unusual weather conditions or inappropriate climate zone.

We have an excellent reputation and have every intention of maintaining it!



Plant	Common Name	Size	#	Price	Notes
Abelia mosanensis	Hardy Abelia	3	3-4' B+B	\$179.99	
Buxus microphylla 'Peergold' PP 16053	Peergold Boxwood	2	3-4' B+B	\$249.99	
Buxus sempervirens (Nick N Variegated)	Boxwood (Nick N Variegated)	3	30-36" B+B	\$249.99	Wider than tall
Buxus sempervirens 'Elegantissima'	Elegantissima Variegated Boxwood	1	30-36" B+B	\$249.99	Wider than tall
Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy'	Graham Blandy Boxwood	2	4-5' B+B	\$229.99	
Buxus sempervirens 'Graham Blandy'	Graham Blandy Boxwood	2	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	
Buxus sempervirens 'Unraveled'	Unraveled Boxwood	2	12" Box 18-24"	\$129.99	
Buxus x 'Green Mountain'	Green Mountain Boxwood	16	24-30" B+B	\$179.99	
Buxus x 'Green Velvet'	Green Velvet Boxwood	1	3-4' B+B	\$199.99	Slightly wider than tall
Callicarpa dichotoma 'Duet'	Duet White Fruited Beautyberry	2	#7 4-5'	\$79.99	Unbeatably fine texture for the shrub border, with an incredible, stand out pop of color against dark leaved companions!
Callicarpa dichotoma 'Splashy'	Splashy Beautyberry	1	#7 4-5'	\$79.99	
Callicarpa japonica 'Snow Storm'	Snow Storm Variegated Beautyberry	1	#7 3-4'	\$79.99	
Calycanthus floridus 'Athens'	Athens Sweethrub	2	3-4' B+B	\$129.99	
Calycanthus x raulstonii 'Dark Secret'	Dark Secret Hybrid Sweetshrub	1	4-5' B+B	\$249.99	As wide as tall
Calycanthus x raulstonii 'Hartlage Wine'	Hartlage Wine Hybrid Sweetshrub	3	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Sputnik'	Sputnik Buttonbush	2	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	Native and incredibly adaptable, these compact shrubs are a pollinator's dream with delightfully strange white pom pom flowers appearing in early summer.
Cephalanthus occidentalis 'Sputnik'	Sputnik Buttonbush	2	6-7' B+B	\$199.99	
Chionanthus virginicus 'Spring Fleecing'	Spring Fleecing Fringetree	4	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Chionanthus virginicus 'Spring Fleecing'	Spring Fleecing Fringetree	1	6-7' B+B	\$249.99	Nearly as wide as tall
Chionanthus virginicus 'White Knight'	White Knight Fringetree	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Clerodendrum trichotomum 'Golden Glory'	Golden Glory Bower	1	#7 3-4'	\$79.99	
Clethra barbinervis	Japanese Clethra	1	#10 5-6'	\$249.99	
Clethra barbinervis 'Candelabra'	Candelabra Japanese Clethra	1	4-5' B+B	\$249.99	
Corylopsis glabrescens	Fragrant Winterhazel	1	6-7' B+B	\$249.99	As wide as tall
Cotinus coggygria 'Ancot'	Golden Smokebush	2	#7 4-5'	\$79.99	
Disanthus cercidifolius	Disanthus	2	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Disanthus cercidifolius 'Rikyu'	Rikyu Disanthus	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Enkianthus campanulatus 'Albiflorus'	White Flowered Redvein Enkianthus	1	3-4' B+B	\$179.99	
Enkianthus campanulatus 'Howito'	Howito Redvein Enkianthus	1	4-5' B+B	\$249.99	
Enkianthus campanulatus 'Miyama-Beni'	Miyama-beni Redvein Enkianthus	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	

Enkianthus campanulatus 'Summer Hill'	Summer Hill Redvein Enkianthus	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Enkianthus perulatus	White Enkianthus	1	3-4' B+B	\$199.99	
Enkianthus perulatus	White Enkianthus	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Euonymus americanus	Strawberry Bush	2	#7 4-5'	\$79.99	
Fothergilla x intermedia 'Mt. Airy'	Mt. Airy Hybrid Fothergilla	2	3-4' B+B	\$149.99	
Hamamelis japonica 'Arborea'	Arborea Japanese Witch Hazel	1	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	
Hamamelis vernalis 'Quasimodo'	Quasimodo Vernal Witch Hazel	1	3-4' B+B	\$249.99	
Hamamelis virginiana 'Christmas Gold'	Christmas Gold Common Witch Hazel	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Hamamelis virginiana 'Copper Curls'	Copper Curls Common Witch Hazel	1	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Hamamelis virginiana 'Copper Curls'	Copper Curls Common Witch Hazel	1	8-9' B+B	\$349.99	
Hamamelis virginiana 'Green Thumb'	Green Thumb Common Witch Hazel	1	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	
Hamamelis virginiana 'Lemon Lime'	Lemon Lime Common Witch Hazel	1	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	
Hamamelis x intermedia 'Athena'	Athena Hybrid Witch Hazel	1	6-7' B+B	\$249.99	
Hamamelis x intermedia 'Burning Desire'	Burning Desire Hybrid Witch Hazel	1	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	Healing trunk wound
Hibiscus syriacus (White New Growth)	White New Growth Rose-of-Sharon	1	4-5' B+B	\$149.99	
Hibiscus syriacus (White New Growth)	White New Growth Rose-of-Sharon	2	7-8' B+B	\$249.99	A remarkable and unique hedging option or stand alone specimen plant that brings a touch of the tropics to New England! Mauve flowers stand out boldly against creamy white splashed new growth that gradually picks up more green as they age.
Hippophae rhamnoides 'Sprite'	Sprite Seabuckthorn	2	3-4' B+B	\$149.99	gradian, product aprinters green as and, age.
Hydrangea paniculata 'Limelight'	Limelight Panicle Hydrangea	2	#7 3-4'	\$89.99	
Ilex aquifolium 'Angustifolia'	Angustifolia English Holly	1	5-6' B+B	\$299.99	
Ilex opaca 'Bosley'	Bosley American Holly	1	#7 4-5'	\$129.99	
Ilex opaca 'Jersey Princess'	Jersey Princess American Holly	2	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex opaca 'Old Heavy Berry'	Old Heavy Berry American Holly	4	#7 4-5'	\$129.99	
Ilex opaca 'Satyr Hill'	Satyr Hill American Holly	3	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex verticillata 'Canary'	Canary Winterberry Holly	2	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex verticillata 'Chrysocarpa'	Yellow Winterberry Holly	1	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Ilex verticillata 'Roberta Case'	Roberta Case Winterberry Holly	4	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	Fat plants
Ilex verticillata 'Winter Gold'	Winter Gold Winterberry Holly	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex verticillata 'Winter Gold'	Winter Gold Winterberry Holly	1	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex verticillata 'Winter Red'	Winter Red Winterberry Holly	1	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Ilex x meserveae 'Gilded Daybreak'	Gilded Daybreak Meserve Hybrid Holly	1	#7 24-30"	\$99.99	
Ilex x meserveae 'Honey Jo'	Honey Jo Meserve Hybrid Holly	2	30-36" B+B	\$129.99	
Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek'	Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet	1	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	

Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek'	Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet	1	6-7' B+B	\$249.99	
Ligustrum sinense 'Swift Creek'	Swift Creek Variegated Chinese Privet	1	7-8' B+B	\$249.99	Incredibly versatile, and equally at home in a manicured hedge or as a small tree sized specimen plant. Gray and cream variegations keeps a cool feel to the landscape even during the heat of summer.
Osmanthus heterophyllus 'Goshiki'	Variegated Osmanthus	1	#7 24-30"	\$99.99	
Rhododendron atlanticum f. polypetela	Coastal Azalea	1	30-36" B+B	\$149.99	
Rhododendron x (Azalea B. Schlein)	B. Schlein Azalea	3	3-4' B+B	\$129.99	A deciduous rhododendron with highly fragrant white flowers.
Rhododendron x 'Coastal Flame'	Coastal Flame Hybrid Azalea	3	3-4' B+B	\$129.99	
Rhododendron x 'Homebush'	Homebush Hybrid Rhododendron	3	4-5' B+B	\$149.99	
Salix myrsinifolia 'Blackskin'	Blackskin Myrsine Leafed Willow	2	#7 3-4'	\$79.99	
Syringa meyeri 'Palibin'	Dwarf Korean Lilac	1	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	Beautiful standard grafted specimen with a 5' head topped with fragant lavender flowers in spring and maroon purple fall color.
Syringa x 'Purple Haze'	Purple Haze Hybrid Lilac	2	5-6' B+B	\$249.99	
Vaccinium corymbosum	Highbush Blueberry	1	4-5' B+B	\$149.99	
Vaccinium corymbosum	Highbush Blueberry	1	5-6' B+B	\$149.99	
Viburnum dilatatum (OP Seedling)	Linden Viburnum	1	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum dilatatum 'Daruma'	Daruma Linden Viburnum	1	3-4' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum dilatatum 'Henneke'	Henneke Linden Viburnum	2	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum dilatatum 'Michael Dodge'	Michael Dodge Linden Viburnum	5	#7 3-4'	\$89.99	
Viburnum lantana 'Aureum'	Golden Wayfaringtree Viburnum	1	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Viburnum nudum 'Moonshine'	Moonshine Witherod Viburnum	2	5-6' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum nudum var. cassinoides 'SMNVCDD' Lil Ditty™ PP 27549	Lil Ditty™ Witherod Viburnum	1	3-4' B+B	\$149.99	
Viburnum nudum 'Winterthur'	Winterthur Witherod Viburnum	1	#7 3-4'	\$89.99	
Viburnum nudum 'Winterthur'	Winterthur Witherod Viburnum	1	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Viburnum phlebotrichum	Phlebotrichum Viburnum	1	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Molly Schroeder'	Molly Schroeder Doublefile Viburnum	3	#7 24-30"	\$89.99	
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Summer Snowflake'	Summer Snowflake Doublefile Viburnum	4	4-5' B+B	\$179.99	
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum 'Summer Snowflake'	Summer Snowflake Doublefile Viburnum	4	6-7' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum sp. (Unknown)	Viburnum	1	30-36" B+B	\$149.99	Dark, leathery, corrugated green leaves, white flowers, and bright red fruit. Unknown parentage, but with an affinity to Viburnum lantana.
Viburnum wrightii 'CA Hildebrandt'	CA Hildebrandt Wright Viburnum	2	4-5' B+B	\$199.99	
Viburnum x burkwoodii 'Mohawk'	Mohawk Viburnum	4	#7 4-5'	\$89.99	